
2023 

Shaw Chiropractic Clinic 

Christmas 2023 - Opening Hours 

Wishing everyone a happy, safe & healthy Christmas and New Year 

Monday 18th December Open as Normal 

Tuesday 19th December Open as Normal 

Wednesday 20th December Open as Normal 

Thursday 21st December Open as Normal 

Friday 22nd December 
Closing Early 

(Afternoon Clinic By Appointment Only) 

Saturday 23rd December Clinic Closed 

Monday 25th December Clinic Closed 

Tuesday 26th December Clinic Closed 

Wednesday 27th December Emergency Appointments Only 

Thursday 28th December Emergency Appointments Only 

Friday 29th December Emergency Appointments Only 

Saturday 30th December  Clinic Closed 

Monday 1st January 2024 Clinic Closed 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Open as Normal 

 

During the Christmas period, the emergency number will be on 
the answerphone – please listen carefully to the message.   

If you are in pain or need advice/treatment, please call the 
emergency number, leave your name and contact telephone 

number and someone will call you back as soon as possible. 


